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Calendar  
Date Country Event Period Surv(M) Prior 

29-Apr TH Customs Exports YoY Mar -4.1% 3.6% 

30-Apr JN Retail Sales YoY Mar 2.3% 4.6% 

 CH Manufacturing PMI Apr 
               

50.3  
               

50.8  

 CH Non-manufacturing PMI Apr 
               

52.3  
               

53.0  
 TH BoT :  Thai's Economic Monthly Report Mar $1750.00m $1965m 

 EC CPI Estimate YoY Apr 2.4% 2.4% 

 EC CPI Core YoY Apr P 2.7% 2.9% 

 EC GDP SA QoQ 1Q A 0.18% 0.00% 

 EC GDP SA YoY 1Q A 0.1% 0.1% 

1-May US ADP Employment Change Apr  184.50k   184k  

 US ISM Manufacturing Apr 
               

50.0  
               

50.3  

2-May US FOMC Rate Decision May-01 5.25% 5.25% 

 US Initial Jobless Claims Apr-27 -- 207k 

3-May US Change in Nonfarm Payrolls Apr 234.79k 303k 

 US Unemployment Rate Apr 3.8% 3.8% 

  US Average Hourly Earnings MoM Apr 0.3% 0.3% 

6-May EC PPI MoM Mar -- -1.0% 

 EC PPI YoY Mar -- -8.3% 

7-May TH CPI Core YoY Apr -- 0.37% 

 TH CPI YoY Apr -- -0.47% 

 EC Retail Sales MoM Mar  --  -0.5% 

 EC Retail Sales YoY Mar -- -0.70% 

9-May US Initial Jobless Claims May-04 -- -- 

 CH Exports YoY Apr -- -7.5% 

 CH Exports YoY CNY Apr -- -3.80% 

10-May US U. of Mich. Sentiment May P -- -- 

มูลค่ า
(ล้านบาท)

SET 1,363.25 -4.70  (-0 .34%) 48,876
SET50 835.21 -2.76  (-0 .33%) 32,734
SET50FF 834.58 -3.60  (-0 .43%) 32,734
SET100 1,848.42 -7.93 (-0 .43%) 37,804
mai 388.70 -6.57 (-1.66%) 1,585
ท่ีมา: SET

ดั ช นี วั นก่อน เปล่ียนแ ปลง ช่ือหุ้น ร าค าปิด มูลค่ าการ ซ้ือข าย (0 '0 0 0 บาท) เปล่ียนแ ปลง (% )

P TTEP 150.50 3,614,483                                               -6 .00  (-3.83%)

ADVANC 207.00 3,428,791                                              +9.50 (+4.81%)

TRUE 8.05 2,042,977                                              +0.35  (+4.55%)

CRC 32.25 1,693,580                                             -2 .25  (-6 .52%)

CP ALL 58.75 1,340,298                                              +1.25 (+2.17%)

P TT 33.25 1,325,626                                             -0 .50  (-1.48%)

SP REME 2.30 1,266,176                                              -0 .30  (-11.54%)

DELTA 69.00 1,245,490                                              -1.00  (-1.43%)

TOP 53.25 1,125,246                                              -1.25  (-2 .29%)

BBL 136.00 1,060,071                                              -1.00  (-0 .73%)

ท่ีมา: SET
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ตาราง XD เรยีงตามชือ่หุน้ 

 Date:  May 2, 2024 

Symbol Operation Period Dividend 
(Baht) Payment Date X-Date 

A5 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.05 20/05/2024 09/05/2024 
AKR 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.065 24/05/2024 09/05/2024 
ALLA 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.12 24/05/2024 09/05/2024 

AMARIN 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.18 24/05/2024 08/05/2024 
AMATA 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.4 24/05/2024 09/05/2024 

AMATAV 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.01235 23/05/2024 07/05/2024 
AMATAV 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 1 : 0.14 23/05/2024 07/05/2024 

AP 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.7 23/05/2024 08/05/2024 
ARROW 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.25 23/05/2024 08/05/2024 
ASEFA 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.19 24/05/2024 07/05/2024 
ASIAN 01/07/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.29 24/05/2024 07/05/2024 

AU 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.21 23/05/2024 07/05/2024 
AWC 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.05 24/05/2024 09/05/2024 
AYUD 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 1.67 29/05/2024 08/05/2024 
BAFS - 0.14 23/05/2024 08/05/2024 

BAREIT 01/01/2024 - 31/03/2024 0.181 23/05/2024 08/05/2024 
BAY - 0.45 23/05/2024 07/05/2024 
BE8 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.23 23/05/2024 03/05/2024 
BEC - 0.06 23/05/2024 07/05/2024 
BLA - 0.2 21/05/2024 07/05/2024 
CCP - 0.01 29/05/2024 09/05/2024 

CENTEL 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.42 27/05/2024 08/05/2024 
CH - 0.04 17/05/2024 07/05/2024 

CHARAN 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 1.25 23/05/2024 10/05/2024 
CHG 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.05 24/05/2024 03/05/2024 
CIVIL 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.012 24/05/2024 07/05/2024 
CKP 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.085 23/05/2024 07/05/2024 

COLOR 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.03 24/05/2024 07/05/2024 
CPALL 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 1 24/05/2024 07/05/2024 

CPANEL 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.16 24/05/2024 07/05/2024 
CPR 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.116 24/05/2024 03/05/2024 
CRC 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.55 24/05/2024 03/05/2024 
CSR 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 1.57 24/05/2024 07/05/2024 
CSS 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.02 24/05/2024 07/05/2024 

D 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.06 21/05/2024 03/05/2024 
DEXON 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.052 24/05/2024 07/05/2024 

DIF 01/01/2024 - 31/03/2024 0.2222 07/06/2024 14/05/2024 
DMT 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.15 24/05/2024 03/05/2024 

EASON 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.05 24/05/2024 07/05/2024 
EASTW 01/07/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.05 29/05/2024 08/05/2024 

EKH 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.3 20/05/2024 07/05/2024 
EKH 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 40 : 1 20/05/2024 07/05/2024 

ENGY - 0.1 23/05/2024 07/05/2024 
FE 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 8.5 23/05/2024 08/05/2024 

FLOYD 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.006172839 24/05/2024 08/05/2024 
FLOYD 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 9 : 1 24/05/2024 08/05/2024 
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Symbol Operation Period Dividend 
(Baht) Payment Date X-Date 

FVC 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.01 30/05/2024 09/05/2024 
GABLE 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.289 28/05/2024 10/05/2024 

GOOG80X - - 12/07/2024 10/06/2024 
GTB 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.04 29/05/2024 09/05/2024 
HPT 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.016 23/05/2024 09/05/2024 
ICC - 1.144123746 21/05/2024 03/05/2024 
ICC - 3.90814 : 1 21/05/2024 03/05/2024 

ILINK 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.39 23/05/2024 07/05/2024 
ILM 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.75 23/05/2024 10/05/2024 
IND 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.015 21/05/2024 03/05/2024 
INET 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.116 23/05/2024 03/05/2024 

IP - 0.0348 24/05/2024 07/05/2024 
IP - 8 : 5 24/05/2024 07/05/2024 

ITEL 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.0696 23/05/2024 07/05/2024 
IVL 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.175 23/05/2024 03/05/2024 
JDF 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.04 20/05/2024 07/05/2024 

KAMART 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.01 24/05/2024 10/05/2024 
KAMART 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 6 : 1 24/05/2024 10/05/2024 

KTMS 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.014 24/05/2024 07/05/2024 
KUMWEL 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.05 24/05/2024 09/05/2024 

KWM 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.058 23/05/2024 03/05/2024 
L&E - 0.04 20/05/2024 03/05/2024 
LH 01/07/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.3 21/05/2024 03/05/2024 

LRH 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 1.35 23/05/2024 03/05/2024 
M 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 1 24/05/2024 09/05/2024 

MATI - 0.25 23/05/2024 07/05/2024 
MGT 01/07/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.07 20/05/2024 07/05/2024 

MSFT80X - 0.00997 10/07/2024 15/05/2024 
NEW 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 2.3 24/05/2024 10/05/2024 
NL 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.12082 21/05/2024 07/05/2024 

NNCL 01/07/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.06 23/05/2024 07/05/2024 
NOBLE 01/10/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.118 24/05/2024 03/05/2024 

OCC - 0.07 21/05/2024 07/05/2024 
ONEE 01/07/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.13 24/05/2024 03/05/2024 
ORI 01/07/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.3 23/05/2024 08/05/2024 
ORN 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.05 24/05/2024 07/05/2024 
PB - 1.14 21/05/2024 13/05/2024 

PCC 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.14 28/05/2024 03/05/2024 
PCSGH 01/07/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.2 24/05/2024 08/05/2024 

PF 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.013 24/05/2024 03/05/2024 
PG 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.2 21/05/2024 09/05/2024 

PIMO 01/07/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.03 21/05/2024 03/05/2024 
PIN 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.59 24/05/2024 08/05/2024 
PL 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.11 21/05/2024 03/05/2024 

PPM 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.058 24/05/2024 08/05/2024 
PRAKIT 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 1 23/05/2024 07/05/2024 
PRAPAT 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.04 27/05/2024 07/05/2024 
PRAPAT 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 25 : 1 27/05/2024 07/05/2024 

PRM 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.26 24/05/2024 07/05/2024 
QHHR 01/01/2024 - 31/03/2024 0.19 21/05/2024 08/05/2024 
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Symbol Operation Period Dividend 
(Baht) Payment Date X-Date 

RBF 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.175 20/05/2024 03/05/2024 
ROCK 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.5 24/05/2024 03/05/2024 

ROJNA 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.4 24/05/2024 03/05/2024 
S&J - 2.25 21/05/2024 07/05/2024 

SABINA - 0.67 17/05/2024 03/05/2024 
SAFE 01/10/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.15 24/05/2024 07/05/2024 

SALEE 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.035 27/05/2024 07/05/2024 
SAWAD 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.0115 23/05/2024 08/05/2024 
SAWAD 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 10 : 1 23/05/2024 08/05/2024 

SBUX80X - - 28/06/2024 16/05/2024 
SCAP 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.0023 23/05/2024 08/05/2024 
SCAP 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 50 : 1 23/05/2024 08/05/2024 
SCN 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.0124 23/05/2024 07/05/2024 

SEAFCO 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.09 27/05/2024 03/05/2024 
SEAFCO 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 10 : 1 27/05/2024 03/05/2024 

SELIC 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.03273 24/05/2024 07/05/2024 
SENA 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.234214 24/05/2024 10/05/2024 
SENX 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.00829 21/05/2024 09/05/2024 

SHANG 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 1 24/05/2024 08/05/2024 
SIAM 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.01 27/05/2024 10/05/2024 
SIRIP - 0.08 04/06/2024 14/05/2024 

SITHAI - 0.04 24/05/2024 07/05/2024 
SJWD 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.25 27/05/2024 09/05/2024 

SK 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.05 24/05/2024 09/05/2024 
SM 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.03 27/05/2024 07/05/2024 

SMIT 01/07/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.14 24/05/2024 09/05/2024 
SMT - 0.07 21/05/2024 14/05/2024 

SNNP 01/07/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.25 24/05/2024 07/05/2024 
SO 01/07/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.2 21/05/2024 03/05/2024 

SPALI 01/07/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.75 21/05/2024 07/05/2024 
SSF 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.3704 23/05/2024 03/05/2024 
SSP 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.1 24/05/2024 07/05/2024 

SSSC 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.222 24/05/2024 09/05/2024 
STX 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.055 - 15/05/2024 
STX - 0.055 31/05/2024 15/05/2024 
SWC 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.005555556 24/05/2024 07/05/2024 
SWC 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 10 : 1 24/05/2024 07/05/2024 
TACC 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.19 20/05/2024 07/05/2024 
TBN 01/07/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.14 20/05/2024 09/05/2024 
TC 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.1 24/05/2024 03/05/2024 

TENCENT80 - - 26/06/2024 17/05/2024 
TFMAMA 01/07/2023 - 31/12/2023 2.17 23/05/2024 07/05/2024 

TGE 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.0026 24/05/2024 03/05/2024 
THREL 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.07 - 03/05/2024 
THREL 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 61 : 1 - 03/05/2024 

TLI 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.5 24/05/2024 08/05/2024 
TNPC - 0.018 23/05/2024 07/05/2024 
TOA 01/07/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.35 28/05/2024 08/05/2024 

TOPP 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 6.68 29/05/2024 09/05/2024 
TPA 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.25 21/05/2024 07/05/2024 
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Symbol Operation Period Dividend 
(Baht) Payment Date X-Date 

TPAC 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.45 24/05/2024 09/05/2024 
TPBI 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.25 24/05/2024 03/05/2024 
TRP 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.3 23/05/2024 03/05/2024 
TRT 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.21 21/05/2024 03/05/2024 
TRU 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.2 24/05/2024 08/05/2024 
UBA 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.048 21/05/2024 03/05/2024 
UMI 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.03 28/05/2024 10/05/2024 

VENTURE19 - - 07/06/2024 07/05/2024 
VIBHA 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.05 27/05/2024 07/05/2024 
WHA 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.117 24/05/2024 09/05/2024 
WP 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.28 21/05/2024 03/05/2024 

 
 
ที่มา  : SET Smart 
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ตาราง XD เรยีงตามวนัขึน้เครอืงหมาย X-Date 

 Date:  May  2, 2024 

X-Date Symbol Operation Period 
Dividend 
(Baht) Payment Date 

03/05/2024 BE8 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.23 23/05/2024 
03/05/2024 CHG 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.05 24/05/2024 
03/05/2024 CPR 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.116 24/05/2024 
03/05/2024 CRC 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.55 24/05/2024 
03/05/2024 D 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.06 21/05/2024 
03/05/2024 DMT 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.15 24/05/2024 
03/05/2024 ICC - 1.144123746 21/05/2024 
03/05/2024 ICC - 3.90814 : 1 21/05/2024 
03/05/2024 IND 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.015 21/05/2024 
03/05/2024 INET 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.116 23/05/2024 
03/05/2024 IVL 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.175 23/05/2024 
03/05/2024 KWM 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.058 23/05/2024 
03/05/2024 L&E - 0.04 20/05/2024 
03/05/2024 LH 01/07/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.3 21/05/2024 
03/05/2024 LRH 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 1.35 23/05/2024 
03/05/2024 NOBLE 01/10/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.118 24/05/2024 
03/05/2024 ONEE 01/07/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.13 24/05/2024 
03/05/2024 PCC 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.14 28/05/2024 
03/05/2024 PF 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.013 24/05/2024 
03/05/2024 PIMO 01/07/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.03 21/05/2024 
03/05/2024 PL 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.11 21/05/2024 
03/05/2024 RBF 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.175 20/05/2024 
03/05/2024 ROCK 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.5 24/05/2024 
03/05/2024 ROJNA 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.4 24/05/2024 
03/05/2024 SABINA - 0.67 17/05/2024 
03/05/2024 SEAFCO 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.09 27/05/2024 
03/05/2024 SEAFCO 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 10 : 1 27/05/2024 
03/05/2024 SO 01/07/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.2 21/05/2024 
03/05/2024 SSF 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.3704 23/05/2024 
03/05/2024 TC 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.1 24/05/2024 
03/05/2024 TGE 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.0026 24/05/2024 
03/05/2024 THREL 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.07 - 
03/05/2024 THREL 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 61 : 1 - 
03/05/2024 TPBI 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.25 24/05/2024 
03/05/2024 TRP 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.3 23/05/2024 
03/05/2024 TRT 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.21 21/05/2024 
03/05/2024 UBA 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.048 21/05/2024 
03/05/2024 WP 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.28 21/05/2024 
07/05/2024 AMATAV 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.01235 23/05/2024 
07/05/2024 AMATAV 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 1 : 0.14 23/05/2024 
07/05/2024 ASEFA 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.19 24/05/2024 
07/05/2024 ASIAN 01/07/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.29 24/05/2024 
07/05/2024 AU 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.21 23/05/2024 
07/05/2024 BAY - 0.45 23/05/2024 
07/05/2024 BEC - 0.06 23/05/2024 
07/05/2024 BLA - 0.2 21/05/2024 
07/05/2024 CH - 0.04 17/05/2024 
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X-Date Symbol Operation Period 
Dividend 
(Baht) Payment Date 

07/05/2024 CIVIL 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.012 24/05/2024 
07/05/2024 CKP 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.085 23/05/2024 
07/05/2024 COLOR 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.03 24/05/2024 
07/05/2024 CPALL 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 1 24/05/2024 
07/05/2024 CPANEL 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.16 24/05/2024 
07/05/2024 CSR 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 1.57 24/05/2024 
07/05/2024 CSS 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.02 24/05/2024 
07/05/2024 DEXON 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.052 24/05/2024 
07/05/2024 EASON 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.05 24/05/2024 
07/05/2024 EKH 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.3 20/05/2024 
07/05/2024 EKH 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 40 : 1 20/05/2024 
07/05/2024 ENGY - 0.1 23/05/2024 
07/05/2024 ILINK 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.39 23/05/2024 
07/05/2024 IP - 0.0348 24/05/2024 
07/05/2024 IP - 8 : 5 24/05/2024 
07/05/2024 ITEL 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.0696 23/05/2024 
07/05/2024 JDF 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.04 20/05/2024 
07/05/2024 KTMS 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.014 24/05/2024 
07/05/2024 MATI - 0.25 23/05/2024 
07/05/2024 MGT 01/07/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.07 20/05/2024 
07/05/2024 NL 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.12082 21/05/2024 
07/05/2024 NNCL 01/07/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.06 23/05/2024 
07/05/2024 OCC - 0.07 21/05/2024 
07/05/2024 ORN 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.05 24/05/2024 
07/05/2024 PRAKIT 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 1 23/05/2024 
07/05/2024 PRAPAT 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.04 27/05/2024 
07/05/2024 PRAPAT 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 25 : 1 27/05/2024 
07/05/2024 PRM 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.26 24/05/2024 
07/05/2024 S&J - 2.25 21/05/2024 
07/05/2024 SAFE 01/10/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.15 24/05/2024 
07/05/2024 SALEE 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.035 27/05/2024 
07/05/2024 SCN 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.0124 23/05/2024 
07/05/2024 SELIC 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.03273 24/05/2024 
07/05/2024 SITHAI - 0.04 24/05/2024 
07/05/2024 SM 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.03 27/05/2024 
07/05/2024 SNNP 01/07/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.25 24/05/2024 
07/05/2024 SPALI 01/07/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.75 21/05/2024 
07/05/2024 SSP 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.1 24/05/2024 
07/05/2024 SWC 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.005555556 24/05/2024 
07/05/2024 SWC 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 10 : 1 24/05/2024 
07/05/2024 TACC 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.19 20/05/2024 
07/05/2024 TFMAMA 01/07/2023 - 31/12/2023 2.17 23/05/2024 
07/05/2024 TNPC - 0.018 23/05/2024 
07/05/2024 TPA 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.25 21/05/2024 
07/05/2024 VENTURE19 - - 07/06/2024 
07/05/2024 VIBHA 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.05 27/05/2024 
08/05/2024 AMARIN 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.18 24/05/2024 
08/05/2024 AP 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.7 23/05/2024 
08/05/2024 ARROW 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.25 23/05/2024 
08/05/2024 AYUD 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 1.67 29/05/2024 
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X-Date Symbol Operation Period 
Dividend 
(Baht) Payment Date 

08/05/2024 BAFS - 0.14 23/05/2024 
08/05/2024 BAREIT 01/01/2024 - 31/03/2024 0.181 23/05/2024 
08/05/2024 CENTEL 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.42 27/05/2024 
08/05/2024 EASTW 01/07/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.05 29/05/2024 
08/05/2024 FE 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 8.5 23/05/2024 
08/05/2024 FLOYD 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.006172839 24/05/2024 
08/05/2024 FLOYD 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 9 : 1 24/05/2024 
08/05/2024 ORI 01/07/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.3 23/05/2024 
08/05/2024 PCSGH 01/07/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.2 24/05/2024 
08/05/2024 PIN 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.59 24/05/2024 
08/05/2024 PPM 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.058 24/05/2024 
08/05/2024 QHHR 01/01/2024 - 31/03/2024 0.19 21/05/2024 
08/05/2024 SAWAD 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.0115 23/05/2024 
08/05/2024 SAWAD 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 10 : 1 23/05/2024 
08/05/2024 SCAP 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.0023 23/05/2024 
08/05/2024 SCAP 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 50 : 1 23/05/2024 
08/05/2024 SHANG 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 1 24/05/2024 
08/05/2024 TLI 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.5 24/05/2024 
08/05/2024 TOA 01/07/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.35 28/05/2024 
08/05/2024 TRU 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.2 24/05/2024 
09/05/2024 A5 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.05 20/05/2024 
09/05/2024 AKR 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.065 24/05/2024 
09/05/2024 ALLA 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.12 24/05/2024 
09/05/2024 AMATA 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.4 24/05/2024 
09/05/2024 AWC 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.05 24/05/2024 
09/05/2024 CCP - 0.01 29/05/2024 
09/05/2024 FVC 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.01 30/05/2024 
09/05/2024 GTB 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.04 29/05/2024 
09/05/2024 HPT 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.016 23/05/2024 
09/05/2024 KUMWEL 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.05 24/05/2024 
09/05/2024 M 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 1 24/05/2024 
09/05/2024 PG 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.2 21/05/2024 
09/05/2024 SENX 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.00829 21/05/2024 
09/05/2024 SJWD 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.25 27/05/2024 
09/05/2024 SK 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.05 24/05/2024 
09/05/2024 SMIT 01/07/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.14 24/05/2024 
09/05/2024 SSSC 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.222 24/05/2024 
09/05/2024 TBN 01/07/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.14 20/05/2024 
09/05/2024 TOPP 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 6.68 29/05/2024 
09/05/2024 TPAC 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.45 24/05/2024 
09/05/2024 WHA 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.117 24/05/2024 
10/05/2024 CHARAN 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 1.25 23/05/2024 
10/05/2024 GABLE 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.289 28/05/2024 
10/05/2024 ILM 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.75 23/05/2024 
10/05/2024 KAMART 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.01 24/05/2024 
10/05/2024 KAMART 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 6 : 1 24/05/2024 
10/05/2024 NEW 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 2.3 24/05/2024 
10/05/2024 SENA 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.234214 24/05/2024 
10/05/2024 SIAM 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.01 27/05/2024 
10/05/2024 UMI 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.03 28/05/2024 
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X-Date Symbol Operation Period 
Dividend 
(Baht) Payment Date 

13/05/2024 PB - 1.14 21/05/2024 
14/05/2024 DIF 01/01/2024 - 31/03/2024 0.2222 07/06/2024 
14/05/2024 SIRIP - 0.08 04/06/2024 
14/05/2024 SMT - 0.07 21/05/2024 
15/05/2024 MSFT80X - 0.00997 10/07/2024 
15/05/2024 STX 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.055 - 
15/05/2024 STX - 0.055 31/05/2024 
16/05/2024 SBUX80X - - 28/06/2024 
17/05/2024 TENCENT80 - - 26/06/2024 
10/06/2024 GOOG80X - - 12/07/2024 
03/05/2024 BE8 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.23 23/05/2024 
03/05/2024 CHG 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.05 24/05/2024 
03/05/2024 CPR 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.116 24/05/2024 
03/05/2024 CRC 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.55 24/05/2024 
03/05/2024 D 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.06 21/05/2024 
03/05/2024 DMT 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.15 24/05/2024 
03/05/2024 ICC - 1.144123746 21/05/2024 
03/05/2024 ICC - 3.90814 : 1 21/05/2024 
03/05/2024 IND 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.015 21/05/2024 
03/05/2024 INET 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.116 23/05/2024 
03/05/2024 IVL 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.175 23/05/2024 
03/05/2024 KWM 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.058 23/05/2024 
03/05/2024 L&E - 0.04 20/05/2024 
03/05/2024 LH 01/07/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.3 21/05/2024 
03/05/2024 LRH 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 1.35 23/05/2024 
03/05/2024 NOBLE 01/10/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.118 24/05/2024 
03/05/2024 ONEE 01/07/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.13 24/05/2024 
03/05/2024 PCC 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.14 28/05/2024 
03/05/2024 PF 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.013 24/05/2024 
03/05/2024 PIMO 01/07/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.03 21/05/2024 
03/05/2024 PL 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.11 21/05/2024 
03/05/2024 RBF 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.175 20/05/2024 
03/05/2024 ROCK 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.5 24/05/2024 
03/05/2024 ROJNA 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.4 24/05/2024 
03/05/2024 SABINA - 0.67 17/05/2024 
03/05/2024 SEAFCO 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.09 27/05/2024 
03/05/2024 SEAFCO 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 10 : 1 27/05/2024 
03/05/2024 SO 01/07/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.2 21/05/2024 
03/05/2024 SSF 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.3704 23/05/2024 
03/05/2024 TC 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.1 24/05/2024 
03/05/2024 TGE 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.0026 24/05/2024 
03/05/2024 THREL 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.07 - 
03/05/2024 THREL 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 61 : 1 - 
03/05/2024 TPBI 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.25 24/05/2024 
03/05/2024 TRP 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.3 23/05/2024 
03/05/2024 TRT 01/01/2023 - 31/12/2023 0.21 21/05/2024 

 
 
ที่มา : SETSMART 
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รายงานการเปลี่ยนแปลง 
การถือครองหลักทรัพย์ของผู้บริหาร 

หลักทรัพย์ที่เข้าข่ายมาตรการก ากับการซื้อขาย 
(Cash Balance) 

ข้อมูลธุรกรรมขายชอร์ต 
(วันก่อนหน้า) NVDR Trading Data by Stock  

(วันก่อนหน้า) 

https://market.sec.or.th/public/idisc/th/r59
https://www.set.or.th/set/cashbalancesecurity.do?language=th&country=TH
https://www.set.or.th/set/shortsales.do?language=th&country=TH
https://www.set.or.th/set/nvdroverview.do?language=th&country=TH
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Market Calendar 
ตาราง “XD”  ไมไ่ดอ้ยูใ่นตารางนี ้

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 
 

April 29 April 30 May 1 May  2 May 3 
 
ADDTL LISTED SECURITIES   
CV   :            40,000,000 Shrs 
SOLAR  :  110,047,043  Shrs 
CHANGE PAR  
                       (OLD)   (NEW) 
PPPM :          1.00     20.00  
PPPM-W4 :  0.199     3.98   
XE  
MILL-W6 :  1:1.195  @ 1.256    
      ED  23/05/2024 
RS-W4  :  1:1.215 @ 23.86     
      ED  23/05/2024 

 
XW  
BC :  10:1 @ 0.00  
TFG : 10:1 @ 0.00  
 

  
NEW LISTED SECURITIES 
SPREME (ICT) : 740,000,000 Shrs 
ADDTL LISTED SECURITIES   
SCN   :     4,275,000 Shrs 
XW  
WIIK :  3:1 @ 0.00  
 
 

 
LAST TRADING  
AKR-W2  
CGH-W4 
FLOYD-W1 
XR  
CHG  : 10:1  @  1.00  
XW  
CGH :  3:2 @ 0.00  
INET  :  5:1 @ 0.00  
XM   
LHPF 
LHSC 

May 6 May 7 May 8 May 9 May 10 
  

LAST TRADING  
AQUA-W3  
CI-W2 
COLOR-W2 
ECF-W4 
RT-W1 
TRITN-W5 
XE  
AKR-W2 :  1:1   @ 1.00    
      ED  30/05/2024 
CGH -W4  :  1:1  @ 1.25      
      ED  30/05/2024 
FLOYD-W1  :  1:1.111  @ 1.80    
      ED  30/05/2024 
 

 
XE  
AQUA-Q3 :  1:1   @ 1.20    
      ED  31/05/2024 
CI-W2  :  1:1  @ 1.00      
      ED  31/05/2024 
COLOR-W2  :  1:1  @ 1.71    
      ED  31/05/2024 
ECF-W4 :  1:1   @ 2.00     
      ED  31/05/2024 
RT-W1  :  1.05633:1  @ 1.278      
      ED  31/05/2024 
TRITN-W5  :  1:1  @ 0.25     
      ED  31/05/2024 
XR  
AJ  : 5.1765:1  @  5.869  
      SD  05-11/06/2024  
BYD  :  20:1  @  2.50  
      SD  30/05-06/06/2024  
EMC   : 1:1  @  0.07   
      SD  27/05-07/06/2024  
WAVE  : 4:1   @  0.14  
      SD 31/05-07/06/2024  
XW  
EMC :   2:1 @ 0.00  
WAVE :  2:1 @ 0.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
XR  
VIH  :  15:1   @  8.00   
      SD  04-10/06/2024  
XW  
VIH :   2:1 @ 0.00  
XM   
DELTA 
 

 
XN  
3BBIF :   @ 0.19 
       PD  5/31/2024  
XW  
ACC :  3:1 @ 0.00  
XM   
QHPF 
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May 13 May 14 May 15 May 16 May 17 
 
XM 
KKC          

 
DELISTED SECURITITES  
TFG-W3  
LAST TRADING  
A5-W2  
J-W2  
 

 
DELISTED SECURITITES  
K-W2   
XE  
A5-W2  :  1:1   @ 5.00     
      ED  07/06/2024 
J-W2  :  1:1  @ 6.25       
      ED  07/06/2024 
XR  
RML  :   9.38:1  @  0.42       

 
DELISTED SECURITITES  
MBK-W2    
LAST TRADING  
MIDA-W3  
ML-W3  
 

 
DELISTED SECURITITES  
RWI-W3     
XE  
MIDA-W3   :  1:1   @ 1.50      
      ED  12/06/2024 
ML-W3  :  1:1  @ 3.00       
      ED  12/06/2024 
 

May 20 May 21 May 22 May 23 May 24 
 
LAST TRADING  
ERW-W3  
STOWER-W4   
XR  
INSURE  :  10:2  @  105.00  
      SD  10-14/06/2024  
 
 

 
XE  
ERW-W3  :  1:1   @ 3.00     
      ED  14/06/2024 
STOWER-W4  :  1:0.1  @ 0.60       
      ED  14/06/2024 
XM  
TSTH   

  
LAST TRADING  
JMART-W4   
XW  
CHASE  :  10:1 @ 0.00  
 

 
DELISTED SECURITITES  
MILL-W6  
RS-W4  
XE  
JMART-W4  :  1:1.13582  
 @ 13.20649  ED 18/06/2024 
 

 
 
 
 
หมายเหต ุ
C=หุ้นสามัญเดิม   N=หุ้นออกใหม่   W=ใบส าคัญแสดงสิทธิที่จะซื้อหลักทรัพย์ EGM: จะระบุวันเฉพาะที่มีการเพิ่มทุนเท่านั้น PD=Payment Dividend 
XD (Excluding Dividend): ผู้ซื้อหลักทรัพย์ไม่ได้สิทธิรับเงินปันผล 
XR (Excluding Right): ผู้ซื้อหลักทรัพย์ไม่ได้สิทธิจองซื้อหุ้นออกใหม่ 
XW (Excluding Warrant): ผู้ซื้อหลักทรัพย์ไม่ได้สิทธิรับใบส าคัญแสดงสิทธิที่จะซื้อหลักทรัพย์ 
XS (Excluding Short-term Warrant) : ผู้ซื้อหลักทรัพย์ไม่ได้สิทธิรับใบส าคัญแสดงสิทธิในการจองซื้อหลักทรัพย์ระยะสั้น 
XT (Excluding Transferable Subscription Right): ผู้ซื้อหลักทรัพย์ไม่ได้สิทธิรับใบส าคัญแสดงสิทธิในการซื้อหุ้นเพิ่มทุนที่โอนสิทธิได้ 
XI (Excluding Interest): ผู้ซื้อหลักทรัพย์ไม่ได้สิทธิรับดอกเบี้ย 
XP (Excluding Principal): ผู้ซื้อหลักทรัพย์ไม่ได้สิทธิรับเงินต้นที่บริษัทประกาศจ่ายคืนในคราวนั้น 
XA (Excluding All): ผู้ซื้อหลักทรัพย์ไม่ได้สิทธิทุกประเภทที่บริษัทประกาศให้ในคราวนั้น 
XE (Excluding Exercise): แสดงการปิดสมุดทะเบียนพักการโอนหุ้น เพื่อให้สิทธิแก่ผู้ถือหุ้นในการน าตราสารสิทธิไปแปลงสภาพเป็นหุ้นอ้างอิง 
XM (Excluding Meetings): ผู้ซื้อหลักทรัพย์ไม่มีสิทธิเข้าประชุมผู้ถือหุ้น 
XN (Excluding Capital Return): ผู้ซื้อหลักทรัพย์ไม่มีสิทธิในการรับเงินคืนจากการลดทุน 
XB (Excluding Other Benefit): ผู้ซื้อหลักทรัพย์ ไม่ได้สิทธิจองซื้อหุ้นออกใหม่ ในกรณีต่อไปนี้ 
- สิทธิจองซื้อหุ้นบุริมสิทธิ ที่จัดสรรให้แก่ผู้ถือหุ้นสามัญ 
- สิทธิจองซื้อหุ้นสามัญ ที่จัดสรรให้แก่ผู้ถือหุ้นบุริมสิทธิ 
- สิทธิในการจองซื้อหลักทรัพย์ที่เสนอขายให้แก่ประชาชนทั่วไป (Public Offering) โดยจัดสรรให้แก่ผู้ถือหุ้นเดิมของบริษัท 
- สิทธิในการจองซื้อหลักทรัพย์ของบริษัทในเครือ 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  

Disclaimer: This report has been prepared by DAOL Securities PCL (DAOL). The information herein has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable and accurate; however DAOL makes no representation as to the 

accuracy and completeness of such information. Information and opinions expressed herein are subject to change without notice. DAOL has no intention to solicit investors to buy or sell any securities in this report. In 

addition, DAOL does not guarantee returns nor price of the securities described in the report nor accept any liability for any loss or damage of any kind arising out of the use of such information or opinions in this 

report. Investors should study this report carefully in making investment decisions. All rights are reserved.  This report may not be reproduced, distributed or published by any person in any manner for any purpose 

without permission of DAOL. Investment in securities has risks. Investors are advised to consider carefully before making investment decisions.. 

 

 

DAOL Offices  เบอรโ์ทรศพัท ์
ส านกังานใหญ ่ 87/2 CRC Tower ช้ันที่ 9, 18,  39, 52 ออลซีช่ันส์เพลส ถนนวทิย ุแขวงลุมพิน ีเขตปทมุวัน 

กรุงเทพฯ 10330 02-351-1800 

สาขาลาดพร้าว 124 เลขที่ 23 อาคาร ชาร์เตอร์เฮาส์ ช้ัน 3 ห้อง 3A ลาดพร้าว 124 แขวงพลับพลา เขตวังทองหลาง 
กรุงเทพฯ  10310 

02-934-1404 
02-934-1676 

สาขาชลบุรี เลขที่ 139/102  หมู่ที่1 ต าบลเสม็ด อ าเภอเมืองชลบุรี  จังหวัดชลบุรี 038- 286-010  
038-286-026 

สาขาเชียงใหม ่ เลขที่ 239 อาคารจอดรถ ถนนสุเทพ มหาวิทยาลยัเชียงใหม ่S1 ห้องที ่8 ถนนสุเทพ  
ต าบลสุเทพ อ าเภอเมือง จังหวัดเชียงใหม่ 50200 02-351-1991 

สาขาขอนแก่น เลขที่ 381 อาคาร เดอะเรสซิเด้นซ์ ช้ัน 1 ถ.มิตรภาพ ต.ในเมือง อ.เมือง จ.ขอนแกน่ 40000 043-468-468  
043-468-474 

สาขาอุดรธาน ี เลขที่ 59 ถนนบริเวณตลาดธนารักษ์ ต าบลหมากแข้ง อ าเภอเมืองอุดรธานี  
จังหวัดอุดรธานี 41000 

042-241-149 
042-245-567 

สาขาหาดใหญ่ เลขที่ 200/315 200/321 200/323 200/325 200/327 อาคารจุลดิศหาดใหญ่พลาซ่า ช้ันที ่
ถนนนิพทัธ์อุทศิ 3 ต าบลหาดใหญ่ อ าเภอหาดใหญ่ จังหวัดสงขลา 90110 

074-221-100 
074-221-309 

สาขายะลา เลขที่ 27/7-9 ถนนพิศาลอุทิศ ต าบลสะเตง อ าเภอเมืองยะลา จังหวัดยะลา 95000 073-255-538 
073- 255- 549 

สาขาเบตง เลขที่ 42 ถนนสุขยางค ์ต าบลเบตง อ าเภอเบตง จังหวัดยะลา 95110 073-245-965 
073-245-306 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 


